five (5) Month
lot3 : five (5) Month
lot4 : five (5) Month

4. Allotment

The Works shall be divided into 4 (four) lots defined as follows:

5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the opération following priorstudies stands is
lot 1 : twenty two million (22 000 000) Francs CFA.
lot 2 : twenty two million (22 000 000) Francs CFA.
lot 3 : twenty two million (22 000 000) Francs CFA.
lot 4 : one hundred million (100 000 000) Francs CFA.

6. Participation and origin

Participation in this invitation to tender is open to on equa! ternis to Cameroonian companies with proven experience in
the field: Buildings and Utilities

[...]

58 40 047 06 771701 464210 813-IZ06721

8. Provisional bid bond

Each bidder must include in his administrative documents, a bid bond issued by a first rate-bank approved by
the Ministry in charge of Financefeaturing on the list in document 12 of the tender file of an amount of
lot1 : four hundred forty thousand (440 000) Francs CFA;
lot2 : four hundredforty thousand (440000) Francs CFA;
lot3 : four hundredforty thousand (440 000) Francs CFA;
lot4 : two million (2 000 000) Francs CFA;

and valid for thirty (30) days beyond the original date of the validity of the offers.